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Application for Exemption
from Motor Vehicle Taxes by Qualifying Nonprofit Organizations

•To be filed with your county treasurer.
• Read Instructions on reverso side.

FORM

457
Applicant's Name

Catholic Social Services
Street or Other Mailing Address

2241 0 Street
City

Lincoln
State

NE
Zip Code

68510

County

Lancaster
State Where Incorporated

Nebraska

Type of Ownership

Nonprofit
Corporation

D Other (specify):

IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OFTHE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION
Title Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code

President Bishop James D. Conley, 3400 Sheridan Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68508

Vice President Msgr. Timothy J. Thorbum, 3400 Sheridan Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68508

Secretary Rev. Christopher K. Kubat, 2241 0 Street, Lincoln, NE 68510

Treasurer William Meduna, 2241 0 Street, Lincoln, NE 68510

DESCRIPTION OFTHE MOTOR VEHICLES
•Attach an additional sheet, If necessary.

Motor Vehicle Make

please see attached list

Model Year BodyTypa Vehicle ID Number

Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:

[_] Agrlculturat/Hortlcultural Q Educational K) Rallglous [_] Charitable Q Cemetery

Give detailed description of use, Including an explanation If multiple usa classifications exist;

These vehicles are used to assist refugee famlles arriving in Lincoln by taking them to and
from classes, doctor appointments, job interviews, moving them into their new housing.
These vehicles are also used for assisting domestic violence and sex trafficking women and
their children to their job, school, dr. and assistance appointments. Trailers and larger trucks
are used for hauling donations from designated pick up areas and dispersing them to our
Thrift Stores for processing. Some vehicles are used for hauling equipment and tools to
maintain our facilities and fleet. These vehicles travel all of southern Nebraska.

Registration Date or
Date of Acquisition,
If Newly Purchased

W¥^]^~
~^h\4

I Are the motor vehicles used exclusively
I as indicated?

g] YES Q NO

II No, give percentags of exempt use:

.%

Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examtnsd this application and that It Is, to ths best of my knowledge and belief, true, comptele, and corract. I
also declare that I am duly aulhorized to sign this exemption application, and thai Ihe organization owning the above-llsted property does not discriminate

'mSn^bershlp or employment based on race, color, or national origin.

sign,
('|©r© ^ Aulhorizgd Signature

[k}o^iu^l^r Executive Assistant Feb 14, 2018
TIUe Date

FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION

'APPROVAL

[3 DISAPPROVAL

COMMENTS;

Z'2J"^
Oats

FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY <Y

D APPROVAL

a DISAPPROVAL

COMMENTS:

> Authorized Signature Date

Nobragka Departmenl of Revenuo
86.253-2008 Rev. 8.201 ( Superaedes 96-253-2008 Rsv. 5.2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Slat. §§-77.202(Tj(c) and (d), and 60.3,i8S, and 60.3,189

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

'UJ
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JCSS id #|Vehicle Make IModel
License iCounty |

I Year ! Number iLicensed in iVIN

102 Toyota
4 Runner
SR5 2002 2125 Lancaster JT3GN86RX20253483

109 Nissan Rogue S/SV 2012 2117 Lancaster JN8AS5MV2CW376318

110 Ford Focus 2003 2124 Lancaster 3FAFP31373R180314

111 Hyundai Sonata GLS 2010 2103 Lancaster 5NPET4AC1AH617859

112 Hyundai Sonata GLS 2009 2115 Lancaster 5NPET46C59H562708

113 Ford Focus 2014 2121 Lancaster 1FADP3F29EL259346

123 Chevrolet Malibu LTZ 2010 Lancaster 1G1ZE5EBXAF195094

209 Ford
Windstar
SEL 2001 2127 Lancaster 2FMDA53401BB19253

210 Ford

Cutaway
Van E350
Super Duty 2002 2112 Lancaster 1 FDWE35L42HA35463

212 GMC

Savana
Cutaway G-
3500 2004 2114 Lancaster 1GDJG31UX41910818

213 Buick
Terraza

CXL 2005 2101 Lancaster 5GADV33L55D197744

216 Honda
Odyssey
(US) LX 2005 2128 Lancaster 5FNRL38295B005759

218 Chevrolet Uplander LT 2008 2116 Lancaster 1GNDV33128D165729

233 Dodge
Caravan

Sport 2002 5131 2B4GP44312R739258

238 Chrysler

Town &
Country
Limited 2004 4950 Lancaster 2C8GP64L74R579600

250 Toyota
Sienna
CE/LE 2006 2050 Lancaster 5TDZA23C46S427743

251 Toyota

Sienna
XLE/XLE
Ltd 2008 2122 Lancaster 5TDZK22C78S224265

252 Chevrolet Equinox LT 2008 Lancaster 2CNDL53F686326048

256 Dodge Sport Van 1999 2201 Lancaster 2B5WB35Z3XK560710

257 GMC
Savana
G2500 2007 2049 Lancaster 1GTGG25U771175271

310 Ford
SRW Super
Duty F250 2002 2113 Lancaster 1FTNX21F12EC61515



342

343

345

347

351

386

388

389

401

406

443

445

450

459

482

539

540

3MC

Ford

Ford

Ford

Dodge

Dodge

Chevrolet

Ford

Isuzu

International

Ford

International

Chevrolet

GMC

Mitsubishi

R&M

R&M

3ierra
<1500
-ight
3onventiona
FF150

-ight
3onventiona
F F250 Blk

snow truck
Vledium
-leavy

Donventiona
F800 24'

Line Matt
Ram Truck
1500

D100
Silverado
C1500

F250

NPR

4000 Series
4700 24'
stick Evert
Medium
Heavy
Conventions
IF600

4000 Series
4700 1st to
pull from
fleet
C 65
chassis &
cab

Cutaway
Van G3500

FE6 FE639
4 Wheel
enclosed

cargo
4 Wheel
enclosed

cargo

1990

1995

1997

1999

1996

1987

2000

1996

2001

2001

1974

2001

2005

1994

2004

2017

2017

2437

2118

2107

2105

2106

4948

2202

2109

2203

2110

2104

2111

2108

72C465

4949

XPI798

XPI799

-ancaster

-ancaster

-ancaster

-ancaster

-ancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

LancasterM
Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

?GTEK14HOL1553049

1FTEF15N6SLB13290

1FTHX26G7VEC46195

3FENF80ZXXMA22314

1B7HF16Z8TJ190755

1B7FD04T5HS528197

1CGCEC14T2YE144087

1FTHF25H5TEA54882

IALC4B14717008571

1HTSCAAMX1H381529

F61ECS84928

1HTSCABM31H356017

1GBJ6C1365F503893

1GDHG31K9RF521529

JL6AAF1H64K009036

55ZR1EB23H1000301

55ZR1EB29H1000321



541

542

561

562

563

564

567

568

569

572

575

576

576

577

578

579

676

677

678

Carry On

Carry On

Doolittle

United Trailer

Carry On

Carry On

Haulmark

Hull Trailers

Southwest

Pines Trailer

Load Trailer
LLC

Big Tex

Carry On

Carry On

Carry On

Carry On

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

7x164
Wheel
Enclosed
7x164
^/Vheel
Enclosed
Cargo 26'

covered

4 wheel
enclosed
7x16CG-

Opt
Enclosed

4 Wheel 7 x
16CG-Opt
Enclosed
4 Wheel
Enclosed
trailer
4Wheel16
x6
4 Wheel
Enclosed
16'

Trailer

83x14
Dump

Utility trailer
7x164
Wheel
Enclosed
7x164
Wheel
Enclosed
7x164
Wheel
Enclosed
7x164
Wheel
Enclosed

48'

40'

40'

2016

2016

1998

2001

2009

2009

2007

2012

2003

1972

2014

2008

2015

2015

2015

2015

1984

1987

1988

XPI796

XPI797

XPI784

XPI785

XPI787

XPI790

XPI786

XPI789

XPG
811

XNW
768

XPI791

XPI792

XPI792

XPI793

XPI794

XPI795
XNW
769

XNW
772

XPI780

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

4YMCL1627GM005201

4YMCL1620GM005198

1DGCS2622WM030944

48B500G2311047702

4YCL16279M008022

4YMCL16249M019334

16HGB24287H158797

53MTH1628CB000611

48BTE16253B033779

3294CDV0436

4ZEGD142XE1066766

16VCS162682E17265

4YMCL1624FM006787

4YMCL1626FM006788

4YMCL1624FM006790

4YMCL1628FM006789

1H2V04827EE000209

1H2V04022HB8719

1H2V04829JE029317



679

680

681

682

683

684

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

Fruehauf

FB9-LLC-2

FB9-LLC-2

FBHLP95-
NF2-48W

8 Wheel 45'

8 Wheel 45'
27r
Enclosed
semi-trailer

1988

1988

1993

1985

1985

1967

XPI781

XPI782

XPI783
XNW
770

XNW

^
XNW
767

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

1H2V04826JE029307

1H2V04828JE029325

1H2V04823PE026826

1H2V04529FE036702

1H2V04527FE036701

AVJ814716



Nebraska Department of

REVENUE
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Application for Exemption
from Motor Vehicle Taxes by Qualifying Nonprofit Organizations

•To be died with your county treasurer.
• Read Instructions on reverse side.

Applicant's Name

The Salvation Army
Street or Other Mailing Address

2625 Potter Street
City State Zip Code

Lincoln NE 68503

County

Lancaster
State Where Incorporated

Nebraska

FORM

457
Type of Ownership

13 Nonprofit
Corporation

D Other (specify):

IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OFTHE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION
Title

Major Mark Anderson

Name, Address, Cily, State, Zip Code

2625 Potter Street, Lincoln, Nebraska 68503

DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES
•Attach an additional sheet, if necessary,

Motor Vehicle Make

Ford

Model Year

F-150

Body Type

XL 2WD Supercab

Vehicle ID Number

1FTEX1CB8JFA35582

Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:

Q Agricultural/Horticultural Q Educational [3 Religious Q Charitable Q Cemetery

Give dstallsd description of use, including an explanation 1( multipte use classifications exist:

J_

Are the motor
as indicated?

[X] YES

If No, give per

Registration Date or
Date of Acquisition,
If Newly Purchased

2/13/2018

'ehlcles used exclusively

D NO

entage of exempt use:

Under penallles fif'ISw, I declare'th^) I have examined this application and that It Is, to the besl of my knowledge and belief, true, complale, and correct. I
also declare U)ay\ am duly authorlzeB^o sign this exemption application, and Ihat the organization owning Ihe above-listed property does not discriminate
In membar^hlp <;r ergployment bas^d 6p race, color, or national origin.

sign
|"|6r©JP'Auth°rized Slgnaturs

K '-^1 0' z- O-z&i^
Tills Date

FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION

APPROVAL
/~

D DISAPPROVAL

COMMENTS:

FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY

D APPROVAL

D DISAPPROVAL

COMMENTS;

>Authorized Signature Date

Nebraska Daparlmenl of Revenue
98.253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supereedas B6-253-200B Rev. 5-2009

Aulhorlzed by Neb. Rev. Slal. §§ 77-20Z(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

f M̂


