Applicant's Amen Catholic Social Services Sireat or Other Milling Address 2/24 O Street Lincoln IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NORPROFIT ORGANIZATION IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NORPROFIT ORGANIZATION IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NORPROFIT ORGANIZATION IN Amen, Address, City, State, 2/2 Octob IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NORPROFIT ORGANIZATION IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NORPROFIT ORGANIZATION IN Amen, Address, City, State, 2/2 Octob IDENCY Address, City	Nebraska Department of REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	Application for Exemption from Motor Vehicle Taxes by Qualifying Nonprofit Organizations • To be filed with your county treasurer. • Read instructions on reverse side.							
Catholic Social Services County	Applicant's Name		• Neau mau	actions on leverse	r side.		457 Type of Ownership		
County Lancaster Corporation County County County County County Corporation Corporation County Cou	Catholic Social Serv	ices					' '		
Silbe	Street or Other Mailing Addres	S			To	County	Corporation		
Sale 22 Code State Where Incorporated Nebraska Lincoln NE 88510 Nebraska	2241 O Street					Lancaster	Other (enecity)		
IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF THE NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION	City	·							
Name, Address, City, State, 2p Code President Bishop James D. Conley, 3400 Shertdan Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68508	Lincoln		NE	68510		Nebraska			
Bishop James D. Contey, 3400 Shertdan Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68508		IDENTIFY OFFICERS, DI	RECTORS, OR I	PARTNERS OF T	HE NONPROP	TT ORGANIZATION			
Megr. Timothy J. Thorburn, 3400 Sheridan Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68509	litle	Name, Address, Cit	y, State, Zip Code						
Motor Vehicle Magn. Timothy J. Thorburn, 3400 Sheridan Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68508	President	Bishop James D.							
Rev. Christopher K. Kubat, 2241 O Street, Lincoln, NE 68510 DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES	/ice President								
DESCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES *Attach an additional sheet, if necessary. Motor Vehicle Make	Secretary								
*Attach an additional sheet, if necessary. Motor Vehicle Make	Treasurer								
Model Vehicle ID Number Registration Date of Acquialing it Newly Purchal Respiration of Acquialing it Newly Purchal Respiration of Acquialing it Newly Purchal Respiration of Acquialing Respiration of Acquialing Respiration of Acquialing Respiration Re									
Are the motor vehicles used exclusive as indicated? Are the motor vehicles used exclusive as indicated? Agricultural/Horticultural Educational Religious Charitable Cemetery	Motor Vehicle Ma					icle ID Number	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition,		
Agricultural/Horticultural Educational Religious Charitable Cemelery Agricultural/Horticultural Religious Religiou	lease see attached list						it Newly Purchased		
Agricultural/Horticultural Educational Religious Charitable Cemetery Cemetery Sive detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple use classifications exist: These vehicles are used to assist refugee families arriving in Lincoln by taking them to and form classes, doctor appointments, job interviews, moving them into their new housing. These vehicles are also used for assisting domestic violence and sex trafficking women and heir children to their job, school, dr. and assistance appointments. Trailers and larger trucks are used for hauling donations from designated pick up areas and dispersing them to our thrift Stores for processing. Some vehicles are used for hauling equipment and tools to naintain our facilities and fleet. These vehicles travel all of southern Nebraska. Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examined this application, and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly authorized to sign this exemption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in management of the property does not discriminate with the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate with the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate with the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate with the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate with the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate with the organization owning the above-			1				Makala		
Agricultural/Hortloutlural Educational Religious Charitable Cemetery Similar Cemetery Signature Signature Cemetery Signature							HAICH		
Agricultural/Horticuttural Educational Religious Charitable Cemetery Cemetery Sive detailed description of use, including an explanation if multiple use classifications exist: hese vehicles are used to assist refugee families arriving in Lincoln by taking them to and om classes, doctor appointments, job interviews, moving them into their new housing. These vehicles are also used for assisting domestic violence and sex trafficking women and heir children to their job, school, dr. and assistance appointments. Trailers and larger trucks re used for hauling donations from designated pick up areas and dispersing them to our hirift stores for processing. Some vehicles are used for hauling equipment and tools to naintain our facilities and fleet. These vehicles travel all of southern Nebraska. Under penalties of law, I declare that I have examined this application, and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and bellet, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly euthorized to sign this examption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in management of the property does not discriminate in management of the property does not discriminate in the property							2010		
Agricultural/Horticultural									
FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION APPROVAL COMMENTS: Signature of County Treasurer FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY APPROVAL COMMENTS:	om classes, doctor and classes, doctor and classes, doctor and classes are also declare that the class class cla	ppointments, job interview to used for assisting dome ob, school, dr. and assistationations from designated ssing. Some vehicles are and fleet. These vehicles of law, I declare that I have examine I am duly authorized to sign this exe	ws, moving the estic violence ance appoint pick up arease used for hautravel all of some this application application, app	em into their ne and sex trafficenents. Trailers and dispersional and their neutron neutron neutron neutron neutron that it is, to the beand that the organization	new housing cking wome s and larger ng them to ont and tools ska.	If No, give persent and	te, and correct, i not discriminate		
FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION COMMENTS: Disapproval FOR COUNTY TREASURER RECOMMENDATION COMMENTS: Signature of County Treasurer Date FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY COMMENTS:	Tere Authorized Sign	nature			Journa Maar		14, 2010		
APPROVAL COMMENTS: Signature of County Treasurer FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY APPROVAL COMMENTS:		FOR	COUNTY TREAS	SURER RECOMN	MENDATION				
DISAPPROVAL Signature of County Treasurer FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY APPROVAL COMMENTS:									
Signature of County Treasurer FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY APPROVAL COMMENTS:	Z APPROVAL	COM	IMENTS:						
APPROVAL COMMENTS:	DISAPPROVAL		Signatu	ire of County Trelasu	Jh rer	th	Z-28-		
		FOR CC	OUNTY BOARD	OF EQUALIZATION	ON USE ONLY	, 0			
] APPROVAL	COM	MENTS:						
	DISAPPROVAL								

Nobraska Department of Revenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 96-253-2006 Rev. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.



	and the second section of the sectio		glas and a control of the design of the state of the			
CSS id #	Vehicle Make	Model	Year	License Number	County Licensed in	VIN .
102	Toyota	4 Runner SR5	2002	2125	Lancaster	JT3GN86RX20253483
109	Nissan	Rogue S/SV	2012	2117	Lancaster	JN8AS5MV2CW376318
110	Ford	Focus	2003	2124	Lancaster	3FAFP31373R180314
111	Hyundai	Sonata GLS	2010	2103	Lancaster	5NPET4AC1AH617859
112	Hyundai	Sonata GLS	2009	2115	Lancaster	5NPET46C59H562708
113	Ford	Focus	2014	2121	Lancaster	1FADP3F29EL259346
123	Chevrolet	Malibu LTZ	2010	NEW 2/1/18	Lancaster	1G1ZE5EBXAF195094
209	Ford	Windstar SEL	2001	2127	Lancaster	2FMDA53401BB19253
210	Ford	Cutaway Van E350 Super Duty	2002	2112	Lancaster	1FDWE35L42HA35463
212	GMC	Savana Cutaway G- 3500	2004	2114	Lancaster	1GDJG31UX41910818
213	Buick	Terraza CXL	2005	2101	Lancaster	5GADV33L55D197744
216	Honda	Odyssey (US) LX	2005	2128	Lancaster	5FNRL38295B005759
218	Chevrolet	Uplander LT	2008	2116	Lancaster	1GNDV33128D165729
233	Dodge	Caravan Sport	2002	5131	Chase	2B4GP44312R739258
238	Chrysler	Town & Country Limited	2004	4950	Lancaster	2C8GP64L74R579600
250	Toyota	Sienna CE/LE	2006	2050	Lancaster	5TDZA23C46S427743
251	Toyota	Sienna XLE/XLE Ltd	2008	2122	Lancaster	5TDZK22C78S224265
252	Chevrolet	Equinox LT	2008	NEW 2/1/18	Lancaster	2CNDL53F686326048
256	Dodge	Sport Van	1999	2201	Lancaster	2B5WB35Z3XK560710
257	GMC	Savana G2500	2007	2049	Lancaster	1GTGG25U771175271
310	Ford	SRW Super Duty F250	2002	2113	Lancaster	1FTNX21F12EC61515

<u> </u>		Ciama				
342	GMC	Sierra K1500	1990	2437	Lancaster	2GTEK14H0L1553049
		Light				
		Conventiona				
343	Ford	I F F150	1995	2118	Lancaster	1FTEF15N6SLB13290
		Light				
		Conventiona				
245	Ford	I F F250 Blk	4007	2407	Langastar	4FTUV26C7VFC46405
345	Ford	snow truck Medium	1997	2107	Lancaster	1FTHX26G7VEC46195
		Heavy				
		Conventiona				
		I F800 24'			:	
347	Ford	Linc Matt	1999	2105	Lancaster	3FENF80ZXXMA22314
		Ram Truck				
351	Dodge	1500	1996	2106	Lancaster	1B7HF16Z8TJ190755
386	Dodge	D100	1987	4948	Lancaster	1B7FD04T5HS528197
		Silverado				
388	Chevrolet	C1500	2000	2202	Lancaster	1CGCEC14T2YE144087
000			4000	0400	1	
389	Ford	F250	1996	2109	Lancaster	1FTHF25H5TEA54882
401	Isuzu	NPR	2001	2203	Lancaster	JALC4B14717008571
	ISUZU	INITY	2001	2203	Lancaster	JALC4D14/1/0003/1
		4000 Series				
		4700 24'				
406	International	stick Evert	2001	2110	Lancaster	1HTSCAAMX1H381529
		Medium	· · · · · · · · ·			
		Heavy				
		Conventiona				
443	Ford	I F600	1974	2104	Lancaster	F61ECS84928
		1000 05 ================================				
		4000 Series 4700 1st to				
		pull from				
445	International	fleet	2001	2111	Lancaster	1HTSCABM31H356017
	momanonal	C 65			Landadioi	1111 007 (5)(10) 1110000 17
		chassis &				
450	Chevrolet	cab	2005	2108	Lancaster	1GBJ6C1365F503893
		Cutaway				
459	GMC	Van G3500	1994	72C465	Chase	1GDHG31K9RF521529
482	Mitsubishi	FE6 FE639	2004	4949	Lancaster	JL6AAF1H64K009036
		4 Wheel				
500	DOM	enclosed	0047	VD1 700		EEZD4ED0014000004
539	R&M	cargo 4 Wheel	2017	XPI /98	Lancaster	55ZR1EB23H1000301
		enclosed				
540	R&M	cargo	2017	XPI 799	Lancaster	55ZR1EB29H1000321
	TI YOUN	Jourgo	2011	1701700	Larioasici	1002111000021

		7 x 16 4				
		/ X 10 4 Wheel				
541	Carry On	Enclosed	2016	XPI 796	Lancaster	4YMCL1627GM005201
		7 x 16 4		741 1 1 0 0	Larroactor	11111021027 0111000201
		Wheel				
542	Carry On	Enclosed	2016	XPI 797	Lancaster	4YMCL1620GM005198
		Cargo 26'				
561	Doolittle	covered	1998	XPI 784	Lancaster	1DGCS2622WM030944
500		4 wheel	0004	VDI 707		
562	United Trailer	enclosed 7 x 16 CG-	2001	XPI 785	Lancaster	48B500G2311047702
		Opt				
563	Carry On	Enclosed	2009	XPI 787	Lancaster	4YCL16279M008022
				7.1.10.	<u> Larrodotor</u>	TT GET GET GWIGGGGE
		4 Wheel 7 x				
		16 CG-Opt				
564	Carry On	Enclosed	2009	XPI 790	Lancaster	4YMCL16249M019334
		4 Wheel				
F.C.7	l le dise ente	Enclosed	0007	VDI 700		4011000400711450707
567	Haulmark	trailer 4 Wheel 16	2007	XPI /86	Lancaster	16HGB24287H158797
568	Hull Trailers	x 6	2012	XPI 789	 Lancaster	53MTH1628CB000611
	Train Trainoro	4 Wheel	2012	7(1700	Landaster	000011110200000011
		Enclosed		XPG		
569	Southwest	16'	2003	811	Lancaster	48BTE16253B033779
				XNW		
572	Pines Trailer	Trailer	1972	768	Lancaster	3294CDV0436
	land Tuellen	00 4.4				
575	Load Trailer LLC	83 x 14	2014	VDI 701	Lancaster	4ZEGD142XE1066766
373		Dump	2014	AF1791	Lancaster	42EGD142XE1000700
576	Big Tex	Utility trailer	2008	XPI 792	Lancaster	16VCS162682E17265
		7 x 16 4				777 Marian (1974)
		Wheel				
576	Carry On	Enclosed	2015	XPI 792	Lancaster	4YMCL1624FM006787
		7 x 16 4				
E77	Corny On	Wheel Enclosed	2015	VDL ZÓO	Longostar	AVMCI 1626EM006799
577	Carry On	7 x 16 4	2015	API /93	Lancaster	4YMCL1626FM006788
		Wheel				
578	Carry On	Enclosed	2015	XPI 794	Lancaster	4YMCL1624FM006790
	<u> </u>	7 x 16 4				
		Wheel]		
579	Carry On	Enclosed	2015		Lancaster	4YMCL1628FM006789
			400 :	XNW		41.10) (0.400777700000
676	Fruehauf	48'	1984	769	Lancaster	1H2V04827EE000209
677	Fruehauf	40'	1987	XNW 772	Lancaster	1H2V04022HB8719
011	Tructiaul	170	1901	112	Lancaster	1112 40402211007 18
678	Fruehauf	40'	1988	XPI 780	Lancaster	1H2V04829JE029317
	II Iuchaul	<u> </u>	1900	M 1700	Lancaster	

679	Fruehauf	FB9-LLC-2	1988	XPI 781	Lancaster	1H2V04826JE029307
680	Fruehauf	FB9-LLC-2	1988	XPI 782	Lancaster	1H2V04828JE029325
681	Fruehauf	FBHLP95- NF2-48W	1993	<u> </u>	Lancaster	1H2V04823PE026826
682	Fruehauf	8 Wheel 45'	1985	XNW 770	Lancaster	1H2V04529FE036702
683	Fruehauf	8 Wheel 45'	1985	XNW 771	Lancaster	1H2V04527FE036701
004		27' Enclosed	4007	XNW		
684	Fruehauf	semi-trailer	1967	767	Lancaster	AVJ814716
ration release spaces plane by the state of					en general de la companya del la companya de la com	
TAS COLORODO CARROTA		an and a specific and a second se Second second				
Time and Section (1995) and the section of the sect	e length and the second of the	कारोग के ब्रिकेट कर कर कर कर के क्षेत्र के का	त्र विकास के कार्या के प्रतिकार के प्र प्रतिकार के प्रतिकार के प्		e provincia de la companio de la co La companio de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio	
			and on the part of the forest and the property of the state of the property of the state of the part of the state of the s			
		tit verste stelle kentre i til å til de blette stelle plette stelle til stelle stelle til stelle stelle stelle Stelle stelle				
	s of gradient materials and the state of the		Treferona de destructura de la consessión de descri			
	er en	er e			in de la companya de La companya de la comp	
					en de la composition de la composition La composition de la composition della compos	
		ententia entente de la compania de l La compania de la compania del la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania d			en e	
				e de la compare compare de contrata de la compare de la co	and the second s	
						et e com

Nebraska Department of REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	Appli from Motor Vehicle	Taxes by Qualifying N •To be filed with your county •Read instructions on revers	lonprofit Organizatio	ns	FORM 457
pplicant's Name		TOUGH HOW DON'T ON TO YOU	o dido.		Type of Ownership
The Salvation Army					Nonprofit Nonprof
Street or Other Mailing Address	•		County		Corporation
2625 Potter Street	caster	Other (specify):			
Dily	ncorporated				
Lincoln		NE 68503	I	oraska	
		CTORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPROFIT ORGAN	IZATION	
ille Major Mark Anderson	Name, Address, City, St	incoln, Nebraska 68503			
najor wark Anderson	2020 Foller Street, t	incom, Nebraska 00003			
		CRIPTION OF THE MOTOR Vach an additional sheet, if n			
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Vehicle ID Numi	per	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, If Newly Purchased
ord	F-150	XL 2WD Supercab	1FTEX1CB8JFA3	5582	2/13/2018
·			~ max		***************************************
kempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:				Are the motor ve	phicles used exclusively
Agricultural/Horticultural	Educational X F	Religious Charitable	Cemetery	as indicated?	
				l	
ive detailed description of use, including	ng an explanation if multiple us	e classifications exist:		YES	□NO
				If No, give perce	entage of exempt use:
,				1	
Under penalties of law, I o	declare that I have examined the	nis application and that it is, to the tion application, and that the orga	best of my knowledge and bel	ef, true, complete	, and correct. I
in membership or employ	ment based on race, color, or	national origin.	inzation owning the above-lister	a property does in	or discriminate
sign		M	wior	Z	(3-2018
nere Authorized Signature		Title	~(01	Date	() (010
1616% Administrator digitatore					
	FOR CO	OUNTY TREASURER RECO	MMENDATION		
APPROVAL	COMMI	ENTS:			
		A 1	A	•	
DISAPPROVAL		- / d ,			000
		12014	Malbert		2-28-
		Signature of County Trea	ocurer .	/ 	Date
	EOB COLL	NTY BOARD OF EQUALIZA		J	Daid
	FOR COU	NI I BOARD OF EQUALIZA	HON USE UNLY		
APPROVAL	COMMI	ENTS:		<u> </u>	
DISAPPROVAL					
		\			
		Authorized Signature			Date
		· ramoneca olynalaid			

Nebraska Department of Revenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 96-253-2006 Rev. 5-2009 Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

